
Appointment 

From: 
Sent: 
To: 

Subject: 
Location: 

Start: 
End: 

Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com] 
2/13/2019 8:52:09 PM 
Dennis Kanuk [dennis@mcadvise.com]; Chris Holmquist [cholmquist@wilsonmeany.com]; Gerard Mccallum 
[GMcCallum@wilsonmeany.com]; Hodil, Robert B. [rhodil@coblentzlaw.com]; Mindala Wilcox 

[/o=lnglewood/ou=Exchange Administrative Group 
(FYDIBOHF23SPDLT)/cn=Recipients/cn=b46bfd8ale12482fb4f973bea21d23c4-Mindala Wilcox]; Royce Jones 
[rkj@kbblaw.com]; Tom Gaul [t.gaul@fehrandpeers.com]; John Gard [j.gard@fehrandpeers.com]; Netai Basu 
[n.basu@fehrandpeers.com]; Mike Samuelson [m.samuelson@fehrandpeers.com]; David Reel 
[David.Reel@aecom.com]; DeRosa, David [david.derosa@aecom.com]; Chau, Raizalyn [Raizalyn.Chau@aecom.com]; 
Casil, Noel [noel.casil@aecom.com]; Brian Boxer [bboxer@esassoc.com]; Christina Erwin [CErwin@esassoc.com]; 
Addie Farrell [AFarrell@esassoc.com] 

IBEC Transportation Discussion 
Teleconference (510) 338-9438 Access Code 628 081 327 https://mcadvisors.my.webex.com/mcadvisors.my 

2/14/2019 9:30:00 PM 
2/14/2019 10:30:00 PM 

Show Time As: Busy 

Recurrence: (none) 

CLICK HERE TO JOIN MEETING 

JOIN BY PHONE 

Meeting number (access code): 


